 For more Information
please call
1-800-Belden1
General Description:
20 AWG stranded (19x32) .037" tinned copper conductor, foam polyethylene insulation, Duobond® II
(100% coverage) plus an overall tinned copper braid shield (93% coverage), PVC jacket.
Usage (Overall)
Suitable Applications: Thin Ethernet

50 2.91
100 4.2
200 6.1
400 8.9
700 12.1
900 13.9
1000 14.8
Max. Operating Voltage - UL:
Voltage Description
300 V RMS
30 V RMS UL AWM Style 1354
Notes (Overall)
Notes: Tape to bond at overlap area only. Tape is not designed to bond to dielectric core.
Put Ups and Colors:
Item # Putup Ship Weight Color Notes Item Desc
9907 E4XU1000 1,000 FT 24.000 LB GRAY, LIGHT DEC RG-58 TYPE COAX
9907 E4X1000 1,000 FT 25.000 LB GRAY, LIGHT DEC C RG-58 TYPE COAX
9907 E4X1640 1,640 FT 41.000 LB GRAY, LIGHT DEC C RG-58 TYPE COAX
9907 E4X2500 2,500 FT 62.500 LB GRAY, LIGHT DEC C RG-58 TYPE COAX
9907 E4X3280 3,280 FT 82.000 LB GRAY, LIGHT DEC C RG-58 TYPE COAX
9907 E4X500 500 FT 12.500 LB GRAY, LIGHT DEC RG-58 TYPE COAX
 Page 2 of 3 01-05-2017
Detailed Specifications & Technical Data
ENGLISH MEASUREMENT VERSION
9907  Coax - Coaxial Cable - Thinnet 10Base2 Ethernet
9907 E4X5000 5,000 FT 125.000 LB GRAY, LIGHT DEC RG-58 TYPE COAX
Notes:
C = CRATE REEL PUT-UP.
Revision Number: 2      Revision Date: 09-25-2012
© 2017 Belden, Inc